
The City School 
Southern Region 

 
Day/Date: Thursday, 2nd May, 2013  
 
Dear Parents, 
Please receive the Timetable for Annual Examination May, 2013. 

 
TIMETABLE FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION MAY 2013 

 

Date Day Junior III - V Junior VI – Prep II Prep III 

21st May, 2013 Tuesday English 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 

English 
(8:30 – 10:30 am) 

English 
(8:30 – 11:00 am) 

22nd May, 2013 Wednesday Science 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 

Science 
(8:30 - 10:30 am) 

Science 
(8:30 – 10:30 am) 

23rd May, 2013 Thursday Urdu 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 

Urdu 
(8:30 – 10:30 am) 

Urdu Paper I 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 

Urdu Paper II 
(10:15 – 11:45 am) 

24th May, 2013 Friday ICT 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 

Geography 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 

Geography 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 

27th May, 2013 Monday Mathematics 
(8:30- 10:00 am) 

Mathematics 
(8:30 – 10:30 am) 

Mathematics 
(8:30 – 10:30 am) 

28th May, 2013 Tuesday _____ History 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 

History 
(8:30 – 10:00am) 

29th May, 2013 Wednesday _____ Islamiyat 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 

Islamiyat Paper I 
(8:30 – 10:00 am) 
Islamiyat PaperII 
(10:15 – 11:45 am) 

30th May, 2013 Thursday _____ ICT 
(8:30 – 10:30 am) 

ICT 
(8:30 – 10:30 am) 

 
INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS: 
 All students must report to school at 7:45 am sharp and leave immediately after examination. 
 Students must bring their own stationery. Borrowing will not be allowed. 
 Students must bring their ADMIT CARD. 
 Students should not bring any text / exercise books to school during the examination. 
 Any student found using unfair means will be disqualified for that examination and awarded 

‘ZERO’ marks. 
 In case of any unforeseen closure, the missed paper will be taken on the first working day after the 

last examination. 
 
DATES TO REMEMBER: 

 Paper Review Day:               Thursday, 6th June 2013 
 Result Day:                            Friday, 7th June 2013 
 Summer Holiday Begins:     Monday, 10th June 2013 
 School Reopens:  Monday, 15th August 2013 

 
Regards, 
 
Principal / HM  


